HCEC-TV upon request can provide a DVD or MPEG File  of each event to Brandenburg Telecom for the purposes of additional airing on Brandenburg Telecom’s Channel 1 and BBTEL website.

4.     	In return for the services described, Brandenburg Telecom shall pay HCEC-TV the sum of Twenty-four Thousand and Five-Hundred Dollars ($24,500.00) for the 2025-2026 School Sports Coverage. The cost for each LIVE event varies by the type of sport, length of the event, number of staff members and equipment use.  HCEC-TV will invoice Brandenburg Telecom in two installments. The fall sports will be invoiced September 2, 2025 for the amount of $13000.00.